REV 10.13.20
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Telephone
416.996.1856
FaxLiteline Corporation
Copyright © 2020
All rights reserved. 1.866.730.7704
905.709.5255

KL-BAR
Please refer to KLICK BAR
Series ordering guide.(12”- 96”)
MULTISOURCE LINE 10
30˚ / 22w / 1773lm
MULTISOURCE LINE 15
30˚ / 33w / 2669lm
WALL WASH
90˚ / 11W / 384lm
MULTISOURCE LINE 5
30˚ / 11W / 877lm
BLACK
FIXTURES
3500K3000K
WHITE
FIXTURES
15 - Select the amount of Drivers necessary.
3 DRIVERS (240W)
Suggested for larger tracks and
L-T-U shaped systems - (40-60FT)
1 DRIVER (80W)
Suggested for small tracks,
and or small shapes - (< 20FT)
4 DRIVERS (320W)
Suggested for very lengthy tracks
and rectangles - (60-80FT)
2 DRIVERS (160W)
Suggested for mid size tracks
and L-shape systems - (20-40FT)
RECOMMENDED DRIVER TO
TRACK DISTANCE
MAX WATTAGE
WILL DROP
AFTER 20FT
15’- 20’   25+10’-15’   5’-10’   0’-5’
- Consider neccesary Lumens needed in desired space
- Consider availible fixture space to availible track length
COSTUMER NOTES :
• ** SPECIAL PRECAUTIONS
MUST BE TAKEN TO POWER
FROM 25 FEET PLUS. THE MAX
WATTAGE WILL SIGNIFICANTLY
DROP. PLEASE INQUIRE WITH
LOCAL LITELINE SALES AGENT
WHEN ORDERING AT THIS
DISTANCE **
WHITE BLACK WHITE
13 - Select Fixture temprature.
11 - Select Fixture Colour.
TRIAC / ELV
DIMMING
(80W)
CENTER
Center fed
END CAP
Begining of track
MULTIPLES
Split evenly by
length across
shape
MULTIPLES
Split by individual
side, on shape
0 - 10 VOLT
DIMMING
(80W)
16 - Select a Track Power entry point.
14 - Select the type of Dimming req.
12 - Select Fixtures type(s) by entering quantites reqiured in each box.
17 - Select Distance between the Track and Driver.
POWER FEED(S)
Length Req.
7 - Enter the Suspension Cable length Reqiured.